Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name

#10 Schoolhouse Rd
#6 Schoolhouse Rd
A. Vinton Rd

A. Young Rd

A.F. Putnam Rd
Amber Rd
Applewood Ln

Ash Rd

Ashley Rd

Baker Pond Rd
Baker Rd

Bay Path Rd

Baylies Rd

Beach Rd

Berry Corner Rd
Blackwell Dr

Blood Rd

Bond Rd

Bond Sawmill Rd
Boucher Dr

Brackett Hill Rd
Brook Dr

Brookfield Rd
Brookside Dr
Buffum Ln

Buffum Rd
Burlingame Rd
Burns Ln

Buteau Rd

Capen Hill Rd
Carpenter Hill Road #1-#250
Carpenter Hill Road #258-#268
Carroll Hill Rd

Casey Rd

Cemetery Rd

Center Depot Rd
Chelsie Way

City Depot Rd

Clark Rd

Colburn Road (#1-63)
Colburn Road (#64+)
Colicum Dr
Cranberry Meadow Rd

Bus #
27
28
43
46
42
49
33
41
49
28
29
55
40
29
27
43
43
42
49
30
56
44
49
31
42
55
47
26
33
30
41
37
56
49
33
38
40
31
29
40
42
55
49



Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name
Cranberry Meadow Shore Rd
Curtis Hill Rd
Danforth Ln

Daniels Rd

Davidson Rd

Deer Run

Denfield Rd

Dennis Wilbur Dr
Dodge Ln

Dodge Rd

Dolge Ct

Downey Ln

Dresser Hill Rd
Dresser Hill Road (#320)
E. Baylies Road (#1-59)
E. Baylies Road (60+)
E. Blood Rd

East Applewood Dr
Eleanor Ln

Elliott Dr

Elm Rd

Faith Dr

Family Circle Dr
Fitzgerald Rd

Flint Rd

Florence Dr
Freeman Rd
Freighthouse Rd
Fulling Mill Dr

G. French Rd

Gale Rd

George St

George Woods Cir
Gillespie Rd

Glen Echo Shore Rd
Glenmere Rd

Gould Rd
Grandview Ave
Griffin Rd
Guelphwood Rd

H. Foote Rd

H. Putnam Rd

H. Putnam Road Ext.

Bus #
49
31
42
40
56
46
47
42
24
46
26
56
43
43
40
43
43
33
27
24
41
40
47
49
43
40
28
31
55
38
26
56
40
30
41
56
33
31
30
47
27
31
33



Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name
H.K. Davis Rd
Haggerty Rd
Hammerock Rd
Hammond Hill Rd
Hannah's Way
Hanson Rd
Harrington Rd
Hayes Pond Cir
Hemlock Rd
Henry Richards Cir
Henry Vista Ln
Highfield Rd
Highland Avenue
Hill Rd
Hollywood Dr
Horne Homestead Rd
Hycrest Rd

Hyde Rd

Hiland Rd

J. Davis Rd (41+)
J. Davis Rd (#1-#40)
J. Hammond Rd
Jayne's Way
Jennings Rd
Jones Rd
Jordan's Way
Juniper Hills (217 Sturbridge Rd)
Keely Dr

King Rd
Knollwood Dr

L. Stevens Rd
Lake Rd
Lakeview Dr
Lambs Pond Cir
Larnerd Hill Rd
Laurie Ln

Leland Dr
Lelandville Rd
Liberty Way
Lincoln Point Rd
Lindsey Ln

Little Mugget Rd
MacKenzie Rd

Bus #
38
28
30
46
46
56
37
56
24
26
46
30
31
27
41
56
46
56
24
24
31
33
44
49
38
55
30
55
43
38
56
44
31
31
42
24
42
29
38
40
29
38
55



Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name

Main Street (#1-#58)

Main Street (#63 & #65 #66)
Manor Forest Cir

Maple Rd

Maple St

Marrissa's Cir

Masonic Home Rd

Massachusetts Avenue (house #26 only)

Mayberry Ln
Mclntyre Rd
McKinstry Dr
Meadow Ln
Meadowview Dr
Merriam Rd

Miller's Way
Millward Rd

Mona Lisa Dr
Morton Station Rd
Muggett Hill Rd
Mullberry Ln
Murphy Ln

N. Buffumville Shore Rd
N. Main St

N. Meadow Ln

N. Sturbridge Road 1
N. Sturbridge Road 165-309
N. Sturbridge Road 3-160
N. Sullivan Rd

Nashoba Rd

Nelson Rd

New Spencer Rd

Nichols Ln

North Ayers Rd
Northside Rd

Nuggett Dr

Oak Ridge Dr

Oak Rd

Oakwood Ter

Off Shore Dr

Old Muggett Hill Rd

Old Oxford Rd

Old South Sturbridge Rd
Old Spencer Rd

Bus #
27

33am/28pm

55
41
44
44
30
37
30
43
26
46
27
44
24
44
56
30
24
30
56
26
27
46
31
49
24
49
24
49
31
55
27
33
44
47
41
26
26
38
26
30
38

pick up at end/stafford s



Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name
Old Stafford St
Old Town Rd

Old Worcester Rd
Old Worcester Road Ext
Osgood Rd
Overlook Ave
Oxbow Rd
Oxford Rd

Park Rd

Partridge Hill Rd
Peaceful Ln
Pheasant Ln

Piehl Dr

Pike's Pond Cir
Pine Ln

Pine Rd

Pineland Dr

Pond Ln
Ponnakin Hill Rd
Potter Village Crossroads
Potter Village Rd
Power Station Rd
Prenier Rd

Prince Rd

Prindle Hill Rd
Priscilla Ln
Pumpkin Ln
Ramshorn Rd
Reynolds Rd
Richardson Corner Rd
Robbins Rd
Robert Blvd

Roy Rd

S. Buffumville Shore Rd
S. Sturbridge Rd
S. Sullivan Rd
Sampson Rd
Saundersdale Rd
Saundersdale Rd
Sawmill Cir

Scott Dr

Smith Rd

Snake Hill Rd

Bus #
44
43
30
30
41
31
56
26
41
29
44
46
43
56
40
24
40
26
46
29
29
41
30
47
47
56
47
40
47
55
43
40
44
26
30
30
27
43
47
27
24
33
37



Bus Street Assignments Charlton K-4 8/29/25

Street Name

South Charlton Shore Rd
Southbridge Rd
Stafford Ln

Stafford St

Stafford Street - #44
Stafford St #117
Stephens Dr

Stevens Park Rd
Stoneybrook Rd
Sturbridge Rd

Sullivan Rd

Sunset Dr

Sydney Cir

T. Hall Rd

Timber Heights Rd
Timber Valley Rd
Town Farm Rd

Trolley Crossing
Tucker Rd

Turner Rd

Upham Hill Rd

Vine Rd

Wakefield Dr

Walker Rd

Wamsutta Ridge Rd
West Applewood Dr
Westview Dr

Whitby Rd

Willis Dr

Willow Tree Ln

Wilson Ln

Windy Ridge Ln
Worcester Rd #100
Worcester Road #1-30
Worcester Road #31-293
Worcester Road #325-462
Yeoman Rd

Bus #
40
37
44
44
44
24
41
31
38
30
30
31
49
47
33
33
46
49/38 49 heritage 38 CES
33
55
30
41
33
47
55
33
31
44
42
42
31
43
27
30
33
56
49





















